DF-60760:C • 6/23/2015 — Page 1 of 4
ECC-RM
Remote Microphone
Emergency Communications
DF-60760:C • C-240
General
Firelite’s ECC-RM is an optional Remote Microphone that is
compatible with the ECC-50/100(E) Emergency Command

Control and Indicators
PUSH BUTTON CONTROLS
• Microphone
• Push to talk switch
LED STATUS INDICATORS (VISIBLE WITH DOOR
CLOSED)
• System in Use (green)
• OK to Page (green)
• AC Power (green)
• Data Trouble (yellow)
• Audio Trouble (Yellow)
• Microphone Trouble (yellow)
Product Line Information (Ordering
Information)
ECC-RM: Remote Microphone only.
ECC-50/100: (Primary operating Console) 50 Watt, 25VRMS
single speaker zone emergency voice evacuation system,
Integral microphone, built in tone generator and 14 recordable
messages. Please refer to the data sheet DF-60734 for more
information.
ECC-50/100E: Export version (Primary operating Console) 50
Watt, 25VRMS single speaker zone emergency voice evacua-
tion system, Integral microphone, built in tone generator and
14 recordable messages. Please refer to the data sheet DF-
60734 for more information.
ECC-CE6: Speaker Circuit/Zone Expander Module.
ECC-50W-25V: 25V, 50 watt audio amplifier module. Adding a
second speaker circuit increases the total ECC-50/100 power
output to 100 watts or can also be used as a backup amplifier.
ECC-50W-70V: 70V, 50 watt audio amplifier module. Adding a
second speaker circuit increases the total ECC-50/100 power
output to 100 watts or can also be used as a backup amplifier.
ECC-XRM-70V: 70V Transformer conversion module for 70V
operation.
ECC-LOC: Local Operator Console (Complete user interface),
Please refer to the data sheet DF-60762 for more information.
ECC-RPU: Remote Page Unit Hand held microphone, 14
message buttons. Please refer to the data sheet DF-60761 for
more information.
ECC-50DA: Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier, 50 watts.
Please refer to the data sheet DF-60763 for more information.
ECC-50BDA: Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier with
backup, 50 watts/100 watts at 25Vrms or 70Vrms.Please refer
to the data sheet DF-60763 for more information.
ECC-50WBU: Expander card for ECC-BDA remote amplifier
for 100 watt primary/50 watt backup operation. Please refer to
the data sheet DF-60763 for more information.
ECC-125DA: Distributed (Remote) Audio Amplifier, 125 watts.
Please refer to the data sheet DF-60763 for more information.
ECC-50DAE: Export version. Distributed (Remote) Audio
Amplifier, 50 watts, 240 VAC, 50 Hz. Please refer to the data
sheet DF-60763 for more information.